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Sr. No. Activities Date Day
1 Preparation of Academic Calendar 16/06/2025 Monday
2 Display of Timetable 04/07/2025 Friday
3 Teaching Plan Validation by Principal 28/06/2025 Saturday
4 FYJC Parents Orientation 05/07/2025 Saturday
4 Commencement of Term 07/07/2025 Monday
6 Syllabus Coverage Report (July) 05/08/2025 Tuesday
7 Attendance Record (July) 05/08/2025 Tuesday
8 Monthly Review Meeting (July) 05/08/2025 Tuesday

9 FYJC Parents Orientation 2nd week of July -

10 Independence Day & Parsi New Year (Holiday) 15/08/2025 Friday
11 Question Paper Setting of First Unit Test 18/08/2025 Monday
12 Portion completion for First UnitTest (25%) 26/08/2025 Tuesday
13 Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 27/09/2024 - 31/09/2025 Wednesday to Saturday
14 First Unit Test 01/09/2025 - 03/09/2025 Monday,Tuesday & Wednesday
15 Eid-e-Milad (Holiday) 05/09/2025 Friday
16 Syllabus coverage Report (August) 06/09/2025 Thursday
17 Attendance Record ( August) 06/09/2025 Thursday
18 Monthly Review Meeting ( August) 06/09/2025 Thursday
19 First Students' feedback about Faculty Second Week of September
20 Result Declaration of 1st Unit test 13/09/2025 Saturday
21 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 02/10/2025 Thursday
22 Test series 1 06/10/2025 - 11/10/2025 Monday - Saturday
23 Diwali ( Holiday) 19/10/2025- 01/10/2025
24 Question Paper Setting for Terminal Examination 3/11/2025 Monday
25 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 05/11/2025 Wednesday
26 Syllabus coverage Report (September) 06/11/2025 Thursday
27 Attendance Record ( September) 06/11/2025 Thursday
28 Monthly Review Meeting ( September) 06/11/2025 Thursday
29 Portion Completion First Terminal Examintaion (50%) 08/11/2025 Saturday
30 Terminal Examination 10/11/2025 to 15/11/2025 -
31 Result Declaration of First Terminal Examination 28/11/2025 Friday
32 Parents Teachers Meeting 29/11/2025 Saturday
33 Syllabus coverage Report (September) 06/12/2025 Thursday
34 Attendance Record ( September) 06/12/2025 Thursday
35 Monthly Review Meeting ( September) 06/12/2025 Thursday
36 Christmas Vacation (Holiday) 25/12/2025 - 01/01/2026
37 Syllabus coverage Report (December) 05/01/2026 Monday
38 Attendance Record (December) 05/01/2026 Monday
39 Monthly Review Meeting ( December) 05/01/2026 Monday
40 Test series 2 02/01/2026- 08/01/2026 Friday to Thursday
41 Question Paper Setting of  Second Unit Test 15/01/2026 Thursday
42 Portion completion for second unit test(75%) 20/01/2026 Tuesday



43 Second Unit test 22/01/2026 - 24/01/2026 Thursday - Saturday
44 Republic day Celebration (Holiday) 26/01/2026 Sunday
45 Second students feedback First week of Feb -
46 Result Declaration of Second unit test 10/02/2026 Tuesday
47 Application Based Test Last Week of Feb
48 Syllabus coverage Report (February) 05/03/2026 Wednesday
49 Attendance Record (February) 05/03/2026 Wednesday
50 Monthly Review Meeting(February) 05/03/2026 Wednesday
51 Completion of Annual Exam Portion 10/03/2026 Tuesday
52 Annual Exam 12/03/2026 - 20/03/2026 Thursady to Friday
53 Result declaration of Annual Exam 05/04/2026 Saturday
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